13MB

GRAND PRIX
SAMEDI 22 MAI 1971

"MONACO F 3~

MEILLEURS TEMPS SEANCE -.D ' ESSAIS DU VENDREDL 2I MAI 1971

38
40
42
45

37
61
64
70
60
68
69
95
79
93
90
5T
97
52
44

DOLHEM José
JAROUILLE
LAFOSSE
ROUSSELOT
SVENSSON
GUITTENY
GOSS

PURLEY
MASKELL

SHE PARD
WILLIAMSON
ROSSI
RABBIONE
FOSSATI
ALPERA
QVARNSTROM
LAGIER '
HAWORTH
CARLO
MIGAULT

LONGINES

TIMING

MARTINI
ALPINE
BRABHAM FORD
RRABHAM FORD
RRABHAM BT 35
MARTINI
MARCH 713 M
BRABHAM 1T 28
CHEVRON B 18
BRABHAM FORD
MARCH 7I3 M
FORD BRABHAM
MARTINI

RRARHAM RT 28

MARTINI
RRANHAM BT 35
BRARHAM
MARCH AL,RO/
TECNO
MARTINI SHELL

Ire SERIE

1'40"3/10
1'40"8/10
I's1"

I'41"4/10
1'41"5/10
1'41"8/10
I1'41"9/10
1'42"1/10
1'42"6/10
1'42"8/10
1'43"4/10
1'43"5/10
1'43"6/10
1'43"7/10
1'43"8/10
I'44"4/10
1'45"

1'48"2/10
1'50"9/10
7'42"2/10

112,883



13ME

GRAND PRIX
SAMEDI 22 MAI 1971

"MONACO F 3”7

MEILLEURS TEMPS SEANCE D ' ESSAIS DU VENDREDI 21 MAI I97I
74 WALKER LOTUS 69 1'37"8
47 COULON MARTINI FORD I1'39"
33 ROURGOIGNIE LOTUS 71 1'39"1
58 THOMPSON HOLRBAY 1'39"6
81 NADDED TECNO 1'40"4
33 DEPAILLER ALPINE 1'40"5
49 ETHUIN TECNO REN, 1'40"8
46 COMPAIN MARTINI FORD  1'40"9
33 NOE LOTUS iy
32 MOHR LOTUS 71 IL'41"
71 VOl OPEL LOTUS 1Y41"5
41 LACARRAU MARTINI 1'41"9
99 RANDY BRARHAM BT 28 1'42"1
63 MCINERMEY BRABHAM BT 35 1'42"8
72 SUTCLIFFE LOTUS 59 1'42"9
30 GALLO BRABHAM 1* 43"
77 BIANCHI LOTUS 71 1'43"3
98 BISIGNANO MARCH 1'44"6
65 W ILLIAMS E,M.C, FORD 1'45"9
34 CINOTTI CHEVRON B 17 1'46"
59 EVANS PUMA BRM 1'48"2
87 SCARAMBONE CHEVRON B 17 I'SI"I
66 SKEAPING CHEVRON B 17 2'I2"s

2me SERIE

115,768



